
Company/Organization Website Point of Contact Email Phone 
Plan + Place https://www.planplace.org/ Eric Feldman ericf@rhiplaces.com 703.683.7447 x111 
RHI (Rhodeside 
Harwell) 

https://rhiplaces.com/ Brad Benmoshé bradb@rhiplaces.com  703.683.7447 

HGA https://hga.com/locations/washington-
dc-alexandria/ 

Ciara Neeley cneeley@hga.com 703.317.6079 

HGA https://hga.com/locations/washington-
dc-alexandria/ 

Ethan Fogle efogle@hga.com 703.317.6078 

HGA https://hga.com/locations/washington-
dc-alexandria/ 

Jesse Quezada jquezada@hga.com 703.317.6071 

LandDesign https://landdesign.com/  Matt Clark mclark@landdesign.com  703.549.7784 
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